
BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (5/1/2012)  0 3  3 0  3  9  18

TotalRabbitPoultry

Kennel Statistics Table for selected impounds between 5/1/2012 and 5/31/2012 - Other

ENDING SHELTER COUNT (5/31/2012)  3  0  2 0  2  10  17

Equine Livestock Rodent Other

Intake (Live Animals Only)

Owner Surrender

Stray

Other

Owners Requesting Euthanasia

Total Intake

Quarantined

Return

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

 2

 0

 0

 2

 4

 0

 0

H Adjusted Total Intake [E - (F+G)]  4

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0  1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 36

 34

 2

 0

 0

 36

 0

 0

 6

 7

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 7

 44

 2

 2

 0

 0

 1

 47

 48

Quarantined

I

Live Animal Outgoings

Other

Owner Requested Euthanasia

Total Euthanasia
 [M+N+O+P+Q+R+S+T]

At Vet

Owner Requested Euthanasia

Feral

Illness/Injury

Behavior Observed

Behavior History

Space

Animals Euthanized

Total Live Animal Outgoings

Return to Owner

Transfers to Other Organizations 

Adoptions

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

R

S

T

U

V

W
TOTAL ADJUSTED EUTHANASIA 
[U-(V+W)]

X

DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER CAREY
TOTAL Adjusted Outgoings [L+X+Y]Z

Euthanasia Percentages  (TOTAL ADJUSTED 
EUTHANASIA (X) + DIED OR LOST IN SHELTER 
CARE (y)  / TOTAL Adjusted Outgoings (Z) X 100)

Animal Placement Percentage (Total Live 
Animal Outgoings (L) / TOTAL Adjusted 
Outgoings (Z)  X 100)

 0

 0  0  0  1  2  3  6

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1

 2  0  0  0  0  0  2

 2  0  0  1  2  4  9

 0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  1  4  0  5

 0  0  0  0  23  2  25

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  6  0  6

 0  0  0  1  33  3  37

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  1  33  2  36

 0  0  0  0  0  1  1
 2  0  0  2  35  7  46

 0.00 100.00  0.00  50.00  5.71  57.14  19.57

 0.00  0.00  0.00  50.00  94.29  42.86  80.43

Provide by Loudoun County, Animal Care and Control


