Kennel Statistics Table for selected impounds between 5/1/2012 and 5/31/2012 - Other

		Equine	Poultry	Livestock	Rabbit	Rodent	Other	Total
BEGINNING SHELTER COUNT (5/1/2012)		3	0	0	3	9	3	18
ENDING SHELTER COUNT (5/31/2012)		3	0	0	2	10	2	17
Intake (Live Animals Only)								
A Owner Surrender		2	0	0	1	34	7	44
B Stray		0	0	0	0	2	0	2
C Return		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
D Other		2	0	0	0	0	0	2
E Total Intake		4	0	0	1	36	7	48
F Owners Requestir	ng Euthanasia	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
G Quarantined		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
H Adjusted Total Into	ake [E - (F+G)]	4	0	0	1	36	6	47
Live Animal Outo	<u>qoings</u>							
I Adoptions		0	0	0	1	2	3	6
J Transfers to Othe	er Organizations	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
K Return to Owner		2	0	0	0	0	0	2
L Total Live Anima	l Outgoings	2	0	0	1	2	4	9
Animals Euthar	<u>nized</u>							
M Space		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
N Behavior Histor	у	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
O Behavior Obse	rved	0	0	0	1	4	0	5
P Illness/Injury		0	0	0	0	23	2	25
Q Feral		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
R Owner Reques	ted Euthanasia	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
S At Vet		0	0	0	0	0	0	0
T Other		0	0	0	0	6	0	6
U Total Euthanas		0	0	0	1	33	3	37
[M+N+O+P+Q V Owner Requeste	-	0	0	0	0	0	1	1
W Quarantined	a Eathanasia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
X TOTAL ADJUST	ED EUTHANASIA	0	0	0	1	33	2	36
[U-(V+W)] Y DIFD OR LOST	IN SHELTER CARE		0	0	0	0	1	1
Z TOTAL Adjusted	Outgoings [L+X+Y		0	0	2	35	7	46
Animal Placement Percentage (Total Live Animal Outgoings (L) / TOTAL Adjusted Outgoings (Z) X 100)		100.00	0.00	0.00	50.00	5.71	57.14	19.57
Euthanasia Percentages EUTHANASIA (X) + DIED CARE (y) / TOTAL Adjus	(TOTAL ADJUSTED OR LOST IN SHELTER ted Outgoings (Z) X 100	0.00	0.00	0.00	50.00	94.29	42.86	80.43